Executive Committee Roy Munnally, President Deanne Siddall, Vice President Dave Sobecki, Secretary Nick Cipolla, Treasurer



Heron Creek Community Foundation P.O. Box 7781 North Port, FL 34290 info@heroncreekfoundation.org

HERON CREEK COMMUNITY FOUNDATION

PROXY VOTE

The undersigned do hereby constitute and appoint _____

as our agent, in our name place and stead, to vote as our proxy at the annual meeting of the Heron Creek Community Foundation, to be held in the Main Dining Room at Heron Creek Golf and Country Club on Wednesday, January 31, 2024 at 10:00 AM, or at any adjournment or adjournments thereof.

In the event we have not specifically named a proxy, we then authorize and direct the current President of the Heron Creek Community Foundation, to exercise this proxy. Our attendance in person at this meeting shall automatically revoke this proxy.

IN WITTNESS THEREOF,

We have signed this proxy on	20	
Member (Printed):		
Member (Signature):		
Address:		

Filing: This proxy may be filed by:

- 1) Email an executed copy to info@heroncreekfoundation.org (Preferred)
- 2) Hand it to any member or Board Member
- 3) Mail it to HCCF, PO Box 7781, North Port, FL 34290
- 4) Have the assigned member bring it to the annual meeting